
North Harrison JV Open Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corydon Central 00:20:18.55 19

2 Jasper 00:21:51.18 44

3 North Oldham 00:22:27.34 58

4 Charlestown 00:25:43.57 113

5 Brownstown Central 00:30:06.10 143

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Springs Valley 00:23:00.95 4

West Washington 00:27:30.62 2

Bedford North Lawrence 00:28:48.07 2

Eastern 00:24:01.93 1

Henryville 00:26:02.72 1

Crawford County 00:34:23.96 1
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North Harrison JV Open Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corydon Central 00:20:18.55 9 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1185 Nicholas Eve 00:19:37.67 1

2 2 1125 Christian Miller 00:19:37.85 2

3 3 1124 Jonas Meriwether 00:19:39.80 3

4 4 1126 Kyler Robertson 00:20:21.58 4

5 10 1165 Camille Coffman 00:22:15.84 9

6 19 1143 Kynlee Mader 00:23:10.90 (17)

7 23 1144 Haelley Shearer 00:23:42.90 (21)

2 Jasper 00:21:51.18 10 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1131 Vincent Bez 00:20:40.97 5

2 6 1172 Will Taylor 00:21:19.93 6

3 11 1132 Fletcher Lorey 00:22:20.04 10

4 13 1151 Claire Linette 00:22:27.21 11

5 14 1187 Ari Wiseman 00:22:27.73 12

6 24 1186 Alexis Byrd 00:23:45.26 (22)

7 25 1169 Morgan Metz 00:23:52.68 (23)

3 North Oldham 00:22:27.34 13 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1136 Ali Keramzieva 00:21:50.20 7

2 9 1175 Maria Galindo 00:21:55.62 8

3 15 1156 Lilly Todnem 00:22:37.06 13

4 16 1173 Clementine Baudson 00:22:44.44 14

5 18 1137 Harper Lehman 00:23:09.36 16

6 20 1154 Jeryn Anderson 00:23:13.03 (18)

7 22 1176 Emely Rodrigues 00:23:22.98 (20)

4 Charlestown 00:25:43.57 6 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1141 Denver Lopez 00:23:02.91 15

2 21 1122 Xander Perez 00:23:22.16 19

3 29 1121 Dylan Justice 00:24:02.70 24

4 40 1123 Austin Theriault 00:27:26.51 26

5 48 1142 JC Lowery 00:30:43.60 29

6 50 1120 Thaddeaus Dietrich 00:31:36.16 (30)

5 Brownstown Central 00:30:06.10 6 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1183 Riley Pumphrey 00:26:36.55 25

2 44 1161 Rozellyn Abell 00:29:03.02 27

3 47 1162 Isabella Brown 00:30:34.91 28

4 51 1164 Avery Harrison 00:31:53.92 31

5 53 1163 Brynn Burton 00:32:22.10 32

6 55 1184 Alexa Wheeles 00:34:38.96 (33)
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North Harrison JV Open Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1185 Nicholas Eve SR 00:19:37.67 Corydon Central

2 2 1125 Christian Miller FR 00:19:37.85 Corydon Central

3 3 1124 Jonas Meriwether FR 00:19:39.80 Corydon Central

4 4 1126 Kyler Robertson FR 00:20:21.58 Corydon Central

5 5 1131 Vincent Bez FR 00:20:40.97 Jasper

6 6 1172 Will Taylor JR 00:21:19.93 Jasper

7 0 1160 Matthew Woolsey SO 00:21:47.77 Springs Valley

8 7 1136 Ali Keramzieva FR 00:21:50.20 North Oldham

9 8 1175 Maria Galindo JR 00:21:55.62 North Oldham

10 9 1165 Camille Coffman JR 00:22:15.84 Corydon Central

11 10 1132 Fletcher Lorey FR 00:22:20.04 Jasper

12 0 128 Keytom Jones K 00:22:26.05 Springs Valley

13 11 1151 Claire Linette SO 00:22:27.21 Jasper

14 12 1187 Ari Wiseman SR 00:22:27.73 Jasper

15 13 1156 Lilly Todnem SO 00:22:37.06 North Oldham

16 14 1173 Clementine Baudson JR 00:22:44.44 North Oldham

17 15 1141 Denver Lopez SO 00:23:02.91 Charlestown

18 16 1137 Harper Lehman FR 00:23:09.36 North Oldham

19 (17) 1143 Kynlee Mader SO 00:23:10.90 Corydon Central

20 (18) 1154 Jeryn Anderson SO 00:23:13.03 North Oldham

21 19 1122 Xander Perez FR 00:23:22.16 Charlestown

22 (20) 1176 Emely Rodrigues JR 00:23:22.98 North Oldham

23 (21) 1144 Haelley Shearer SO 00:23:42.90 Corydon Central

24 (22) 1186 Alexis Byrd SR 00:23:45.26 Jasper

25 (23) 1169 Morgan Metz JR 00:23:52.68 Jasper

26 0 1182 Evan Brown JR 00:23:54.98 Springs Valley

27 0 1159 Keaton Thacker SO 00:23:55.01 Springs Valley

28 0 927 Isaiah Hunt SO 00:24:01.93 Eastern

29 24 1121 Dylan Justice FR 00:24:02.70 Charlestown

30 0 1133 Catherine Baird FR 00:24:21.07 North Oldham

31 0 1166 Gabby Holland JR 00:24:24.87 Corydon Central

32 0 1134 Brenley Dehner FR 00:25:07.35 North Oldham

33 0 1155 Sophia Nordquist SO 00:25:18.01 North Oldham

34 0 1129 Colleen Sampson FR 00:25:18.31 Jasper

35 0 1150 Nolen Poindexter SO 00:26:02.72 Henryville

36 0 1157 Iris Wells SO 00:26:04.26 North Oldham

37 25 1183 Riley Pumphrey SR 00:26:36.55 Brownstown Central

38 0 1167 Jeffery Cox JR 00:27:03.34 Corydon Central

39 0 1001 Boston Pagel SO 00:27:10.29 West Washington

40 26 1123 Austin Theriault FR 00:27:26.51 Charlestown

41 0 1116 Meredith Deaton SO 00:27:50.96 West Washington

42 0 441 Ady Mcintosh K 00:27:59.59 Bedford North Lawrence

43 0 1171 Kalea Uebelhor JR 00:28:51.24 Jasper

44 27 1161 Rozellyn Abell JR 00:29:03.02 Brownstown Central

45 0 442 M Kline K 00:29:36.56 Bedford North Lawrence

46 0 1174 Caroline Bowling JR 00:30:05.94 North Oldham

47 28 1162 Isabella Brown JR 00:30:34.91 Brownstown Central

48 29 1142 JC Lowery SO 00:30:43.60 Charlestown

49 0 1130 Addie Seger FR 00:30:52.31 Jasper

50 (30) 1120 Thaddeaus Dietrich FR 00:31:36.16 Charlestown

51 31 1164 Avery Harrison JR 00:31:53.92 Brownstown Central
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North Harrison JV Open Invitational

52 0 1138 Issi Leksrisawat FR 00:32:15.24 North Oldham

53 32 1163 Brynn Burton JR 00:32:22.10 Brownstown Central

54 0 104 Lucious Bridgewater K 00:34:23.96 Crawford County

55 (33) 1184 Alexa Wheeles SR 00:34:38.96 Brownstown Central
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